
LOUNGE



LEOPOLD LONGBOW 
Sir Robin of Locksley Raspberry and

Cardamom Gin, Archers, bitters, pineapple,
and orange juice with grenadine.

GARIBALDI SPAGLIATO
Hendrick's Gin, Aperol, Orange Juice and

Prosecco

MONKEY OLD FASHIONED
A mix of Monkey Shoulder, sugar and

angostura bitters, garnished with an orange
slice and orange gummy.

BANANA DAIQUIRI
A mix of Discarded Banana Peel Rum,

Citrus Cordial and Sugar Syrup 

BEE’S BROTH 
A mix of Robin of Locksley gin, Honey,

Lemon juice and Pineapple juice.

STONE FRUIT NEGRONI
A mix of Hendrick's Grand Cabaret Gin, Red
Vermouth, Campari, garnished with orange.

JAMMY DONUT
A mix of Monkey Shoulder, Lemon Juice,

Sugar Syrup, Jam, Orange Bitters and Soda.

Creative Creations
12.0

Mocktails

PASSIONFRUIT COOLER
Seedlip 0% gin, passionfruit martini mixer

topped with sicilian lemonade

GINGER NO-JITO
Mojito mixer topped with ginger ale

PA-NO-MA 
Margarita mixer topped with pink grapefuit

soda.

6.0
made with fever-tree



COSMOPOLITAN
A mix of Vodka, Cointreau, lime, and

cranberry juice.

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
A mix of Vodka, Kahlua, coffee, and sugar

syrup.

SEX ON THE BEACH
A mix of Vodka, Peach Schnapps, orange

juice and cranberry juice.

MARGARITA
A mix of Tequila, Cointreau, lime garnished

with salt.

TEQUILA SUNRISE
A mix of Tequila, orange juice, Grenadine,

garnished with an orange.

PINA COLADA
A mix of Malibu, Bacardi, Coconut syrup

and pineapple juice.

PIMM’S GLASS
A mix of Pimm’s, fresh fruit, cucumber, and

mint, topped with Lemonade
.

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
A mix of Rum, Tequila, Gin, Cointreau,
Vodka, and lemon juice with diet coke.

STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI
A mix of rum, strawberry puree, lime juice

and sugar syrup.

Classic Cocktails
12.0



REFRESHER
A mix Seedlip 0% gin, Lime, Mint, Cucumber,

Watermelon syrup and tonic.

HAWAIIAN TWIST
A mix of Lime, Apple juice, Coconut syrup and tonic.

CUDDLES ON THE BEACH
A mix of cranberry juice, orange juice and grenadine.

LEOPOLD SUNRISE
A mix of pineapple and cranberry juice with lemon

and grenadine.

MELON FIZZ
A mix of Cranberry, Watermelon syrup, Lime,

Strawberry puree and tonic.
e bitters and soda. 

MOCKTAILS
6.0

Spirits

WHISKY AND BOURBON
Jameson 40%
Johnnie Walker 40%;
Glenfiddich 12 40%
Monkey Shoulder 43%
Jack Daniels 40%
Southern Comfort 40%
Bulliet Bourbon45%

GIN
Bombay Sapphire 43.1%
Hendrick's Original 41.4%
Hendrick's Grand Cabaret 43.4%
Gordon's Pink 37.5%
Sir Robin of Locksley Gin 40.5%
Seedlip 0%

VODKA
Smirnoff 37.5%
Grey Goose 40%
Absolute 40%

RUM
Bacardi 37.5%
Kraken 40%
Malibu 21%
Discarded Banana Peel Rum 37.5%

BRANDY
Henessy 40%
Martell 40%

LIQUERS
Archers 18%
Baileys 17%
Morocello 27.1%
Coffee Liquer 27%
Martini Dry | Bianco | Rossi
Tequila Silver
Cointreau 40%
Kahlua 16%
Campari 25%
Aperol 11%
Midori 21%
Port 20%
Cocchi Vermouth 16%
Chambord 16.5%
Disaronno 28%

MIXERS ARE FROM
2.75

4.25
5.75
5.00
4.75
4.25
4.25
4.50

5.00
4.75
5.00
4.50
4.75
4.50

4.00
4.75
4.25

4.50
4.75
4.25
5.00

4.50
4.25

4.25
5.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.75
4.25
4.25
4.75
4.50
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.50
4.25



REFRESHER
A mix Seedlip 0% gin, Lime, Mint, Cucumber,

Watermelon syrup and tonic.

HAWAIIAN TWIST
A mix of Lime, Apple juice, Coconut syrup and tonic.

CUDDLES ON THE BEACH
A mix of cranberry juice, orange juice and grenadine.

LEOPOLD SUNRISE
A mix of pineapple and cranberry juice with lemon

and grenadine.

MELON FIZZ
A mix of Cranberry, Watermelon syrup, Lime,

Strawberry puree and tonic.
e bitters and soda. 

MOCKTAILS
6.0

Beer | Cider
DRAFT 
Menabrea 4.8%
Madri 4.6%
Salt Jute IPA 4.2%
Aspall Cider 4.5%

BOTTLED 
Moretti 4.6%
Corona 4.5%
Guinness 4.1%
Rekordelig 4.6%
Peroni Gluten Free 5%
Moretti Zero 0%

Wine
WHITE
Pinot Grigio
Sauvignon Blanc

RED
Merlot
Malbec

ROSE
White Zinfandel
Pinot Blush

CHAMPAGNE | PROSECCO 
Da Luca Prosecco
Champagne

Soft Drinks
Fruit Juice
Coca-Cola |Diet Coca-Cola |Coke Zero
Lemonade
Cordial
Ginger Beer
Ginger Ale
J2O
Appletizer
Schwepps Tonic Waters
Still | Sparkling Water

PINT 6.0 Half 3.50

5.00
4.50
6.00
6.00
5.00
4.25

175 |    250 |   BTL
7.5 

175 |    250 |   BTL

7.5 
10.0
10.0

30.0
30.0

6.5 
7.5

9.0
10.0

30.0
30.0

175 |    250 |   BTL
6.5
6.5

9.0 
9.0 

30.0
30.0

200ml 9.95  BTL 35.0

2.75
3.00
2.75
0.60
3.25
3.00
3.75
3.75
3.00
2.50

BTL 50.0

Mediterranean Tonic - Indian Tonic
Light Tonic - Elderflower Tonic
Raspberry Lemonade - Sicilian

Lemonade - Ginger Beer 

4.0



REFRESHER
A mix Seedlip 0% gin, Lime, Mint, Cucumber,

Watermelon syrup and tonic.

HAWAIIAN TWIST
A mix of Lime, Apple juice, Coconut syrup and tonic.

CUDDLES ON THE BEACH
A mix of cranberry juice, orange juice and grenadine.

LEOPOLD SUNRISE
A mix of pineapple and cranberry juice with lemon

and grenadine.

MELON FIZZ
A mix of Cranberry, Watermelon syrup, Lime,

Strawberry puree and tonic.
e bitters and soda. 

MOCKTAILS
6.0

Pizza

Classic Tomato & Mozzarella
Italian Pepperoni & Spring Onion
Piri Piri Chicken & Red Pepper
Pepper, Onion, Mushroom & Olive (V)

12" ITALIAN PIZZA

Sandwiches
Ham & Cheese, Caramelised Chutney
Panini

Piri Piri Chicken, Chipotle Mayonnaise
panini

Tomato & Mozzarella, Pesto panini (V)

Tuna, Red Onion melt panini

BLT on toasted ciabatta

Egg & Cress salad sandwich on malted
bloomer (V)

11.0
15.0
15.0
15.0

8.95

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.00

Mains
Thai Green Chicken Curry

Asparagus, broad Bean & Roasted Garlic
Risotto

Served with basmati rice and a garlic and
coriander naan

Served with garlic & herb ciabatta bites

15.0

FOOD



REFRESHER
A mix Seedlip 0% gin, Lime, Mint, Cucumber,

Watermelon syrup and tonic.

HAWAIIAN TWIST
A mix of Lime, Apple juice, Coconut syrup and tonic.

CUDDLES ON THE BEACH
A mix of cranberry juice, orange juice and grenadine.

LEOPOLD SUNRISE
A mix of pineapple and cranberry juice with lemon

and grenadine.

MELON FIZZ
A mix of Cranberry, Watermelon syrup, Lime,

Strawberry puree and tonic.
e bitters and soda. 

MOCKTAILS
6.0

Desserts

Hot Drinks
Pot of Tea

Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Espresso
Double Espresso
hot Chocolate

SERVED UNTIL MIDNIGHT
4.50

4.75
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.50
4.75

English Breakfast | Earl Grey |
Peppermint | Red Berry | 
Citrus & Camomile

Kitchen Hours 12.00pm - 9.00pm
Room service is available 24 hours,
only sandwiches are available after

9.00pm

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Lemon Tart

6.0

Served with Custard

Served with Berry Compote

Sides
Marinated Olives
Warm Breads with Balsamic & Oil
Carrot & Coriander Soup with Bread
Crispy Hot Wings
 
Weston Skin on Fries
with Garlic Mayo & Sweet Chilli

with Garlic Mayo & Sweet Chilli

5.00
5.00
6.00
5.50

5.00



PLEASE DRINK RESPONSIBLY DRINKAWARE.CO.UK


