

Creative Creations

12.0

LEOPOLD LONGBOW Sir Robin of Locksley Raspberry and Cardamom Gin, Archers, bitters, pineapple, and orange juice with grenadine.

GARIBALDI SPAGLIATO Hendrick's Gin, Aperol, Orange Juice and Prosecco

MONKEY OLD FASHIONED A mix of Monkey Shoulder, sugar and angostura bitters, garnished with an orange slice and orange gummy.

BANANA DAIQUIRI A mix of Discarded Banana Peel Rum, Citrus Cordial and Sugar Syrup

BEE'S BROTH A mix of Robin of Locksley gin, Honey, Lemon juice and Pineapple juice.

STONE FRUIT NEGRONI A mix of Hendrick's Grand Cabaret Gin, Red Vermouth, Campari, garnished with orange.

JAMMY DONUT A mix of Monkey Shoulder, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Jam, Orange Bitters and Soda.

Mocktails FEVER-TREE made with fever-tree

6.0

PASSIONFRUIT COOLER Seedlip 0% gin, passionfruit martini mixer topped with sicilian lemonade

GINGER NO-JITO Mojito mixer topped with ginger ale

PA-NO-MA Margarita mixer topped with pink grapefuit soda.

Classic Cocktails

12.0

COSMOPOLITAN A mix of Vodka, Cointreau, lime, and cranberry juice.

ESPRESSO MARTINI A mix of Vodka, Kahlua, coffee, and sugar syrup.

SEX ON THE BEACH A mix of Vodka, Peach Schnapps, orange juice and cranberry juice.

MARGARITA A mix of Tequila, Cointreau, lime garnished with salt.

TEQUILA SUNRISE A mix of Tequila, orange juice, Grenadine, garnished with an orange.

PINA COLADA A mix of Malibu, Bacardi, Coconut syrup and pineapple juice.

PIMM'S GLASS A mix of Pimm's, fresh fruit, cucumber, and mint, topped with Lemonade

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA A mix of Rum, Tequila, Gin, Cointreau, Vodka, and lemon juice with diet coke.

STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI A mix of rum, strawberry puree, lime juice and sugar syrup.

°°

Spirits MIXERS ARE FROM 2.75

WHISKY AND BOURBON Jameson 40% Johnnie Walker 40%; Glenfiddich 12 40% Monkey Shoulder 43% Jack Daniels 40% Southern Comfort 40% Bulliet Bourbon45%	4.25 5.75 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.50
GIN Bombay Sapphire 43.1% Hendrick's Original 41.4% Hendrick's Grand Cabaret 43.4% Gordon's Pink 37.5% Sir Robin of Locksley Gin 40.5% Seedlip 0%	5.00 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.50
VODKA Smirnoff 37.5% Grey Goose 40% Absolute 40%	4.00 4.75 4.25
RUM Bacardi 37.5% Kraken 40% Malibu 21% Discarded Banana Peel Rum 37.5%	4.50 4.75 4.25 5.00
BRANDY Henessy 40% Martell 40%	4.50 4.25
LIQUERS Archers 18% Baileys 17% Morocello 27.1% Coffee Liquer 27% Martini Dry Bianco Rossi Tequila Silver Cointreau 40% Kahlua 16% Campari 25% Aperol 11% Midori 21% Port 20% Cocchi Vermouth 16% Chambord 16.5% Disaronno 28%	4.25 5.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25

Beer | Cider

PINT 6.0 Half 3.50

DTI

DRAFT Menabrea 4.8% Madri 4.6% Salt Jute IPA 4.2% Aspall Cider 4.5%

WHITE

5.00
4.50
6.00
6.00
5.00
4.25

Wine 175 I 250 I

Pinot Grigio Sauvignon Blanc	7.5 7.5 7.5	10.0 10.0	30.0 30.0
RED	175	250	BTL
Merlot	6.5	9.0	30.0
Malbec	7.5	10.0	30.0
ROSE	175	250	BTL
White Zinfandel	6.5	9.0	30.0
Pinot Blush	6.5	9.0	30.0

CHAMPAGNE | PROSECCO Da Luca Prosecco 200ml 9.95 BTL 35.0 Champagne BTL 50.0

Soft Drinks

Fruit Juice	2.75
Coca-Cola Diet Coca-Cola Coke Zero	3.00
Lemonade	2.75
Cordial	0.60
Ginger Beer	3.25
Ginger Ale	3.00
J2O	3.75
Appletizer	3.75
Schwepps Tonic Waters	3.00
Still Sparkling Water	2.50



Mediterranean Tonic - Indian Tonic Light Tonic - Elderflower Tonic Raspberry Lemonade - Sicilian Lemonade - Ginger Beer

FOOD

Pizza 12" ITALIAN PIZZA

Classic Tomato & Mozzarella	11.0
Italian Pepperoni & Spring Onion	15.0
Piri Piri Chicken & Red Pepper	15.0
Pepper, Onion, Mushroom & Olive (V)	15.0

Sandwiches

Ham & Cheese, Caramelised Chutney Panini	8.95
Piri Piri Chicken, Chipotle Mayonnaise panini	9.50
Tomato & Mozzarella, Pesto panini (V)	9.50
Tuna, Red Onion melt panini	9.50
BLT on toasted ciabatta	9.50
Egg & Cress salad sandwich on malted bloomer (V)	9.00

Mains 15.0

Thai Green Chicken Curry Served with basmati rice and a garlic and coriander naan Asparagus, broad Bean & Roasted Garlic Risotto Served with garlic & herb ciabatta bites

Sides

Marinated Olives Warm Breads with Balsamic & Oil	5.00 5.00
Carrot & Coriander Soup with Bread	6.00
Crispy Hot Wings	5.50
with Garlic Mayo & Sweet Chilli	
Weston Skin on Fries	5.00
with Garlic Mayo & Sweet Chilli	

Desserts 6.0

Sticky Toffee Pudding Served with Custard

Lemon Tart Served with Berry Compote

Kitchen Hours 12.00pm - 9.00pm Room service is available 24 hours, only sandwiches are available after 9.00pm

Hot Drinks

SERVED UNTIL MIDNIGHT

Pot of Tea	4.50
English Breakfast Earl Grey	
Peppermint Red Berry	
Citrus & Camomile	
Americano	4.75
Latte	5.00
Cappuccino	5.00
Flat White	5.00
Espresso	4.00
Double Espresso	4.50
hot Chocolate	4.75

